Position

Chief Assistant Public Defender

Principal Criminal Attorney
Principal Criminal Attorney
Chief Criminal Investigator
Public Defender

Principal Criminal Attorney

Chief Assistant Public Defender

Principal Criminal Attorney
Principal Criminal Attorney
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Principal Criminal Attorney
Principal Criminal Attorney
Principal Criminal Attorney
Principal Criminal Attorney
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Principal Criminal Attorney
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Principal Criminal Attorney
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal

Principal Criminal Attorney

Other Positions Held County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$177,450
$165,986
$165,986
$163,690
$159,945
$159,670
$158,765
$157,070
$156,173
$152,079
$152,033
$151,686
$151,293
$151,293
$151,059
$148,460
$148,294
$148,294
$148,260
$147,769
$145,987
$145,619
$145,430
$144,797
$144,187
$142,997
$141,437
$141,329
$141,068
$140,348

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,505
$33,512
$33,501
$57,117
$43,556
$39,490
$44,261
$46,736
$46,460
$29,116
$46,929
$41,483
$42,212
$42,212
$30,637
$46,375
$30,132
$30,132
$41,658
$30,135
$29,810
$36,579
$39,346
$29,265
$36,579
$28,469
$43,345
$44,112
$28,724
$41,658



Principal Criminal Attorney

Principal Criminal Attorney

Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$139,808
$139,244
$138,237
$136,349
$134,619
$134,139
$130,984
$130,443
$130,384
$129,604
$129,288
$129,288
$129,285
$128,754
$128,584
$128,584
$128,368
$128,268
$128,268
$128,044
$128,044
$128,044
$127,161
$127,153
$126,707
$126,604
$126,284
$125,944
$125,584
$125,097
$124,963
$124,924

$41,658
$38,988
$29,265
$39,387
$38,843
$38,843
$26,694
$32,893
$26,694
$33,505
$36,272
$36,272
$37,413
$33,505
$33,505
$33,505
$36,272
$36,272
$36,272
$35,061
$34,912
$35,061
$39,226
$32,074
$38,843
$40,774
$41,139
$40,540
$40,774
$40,969
$32,074
$40,989



Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Supervisor Criminal
Investigator

Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Supervisor Criminal
Investigator

Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Information Technology
Manager

Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Criminal Investigator Lv Il Pub

Def

Criminal Investigator Lv Il Pub

Def
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender

$124,924
$124,844
$124,384
$124,341

$124,174
$123,924
$123,184
$122,432
$122,394
$122,280
$122,057
$121,967
$121,604
$120,178
$119,207
$118,968
$118,902
$117,495

$116,695
$116,179

$115,767
$113,844
$112,631
$112,009
$111,880

$111,850

$111,795
$111,201

$40,989
$26,593
$40,989
$52,489

$40,989
$40,989
$40,989
$25,187
$40,774
$29,902
$40,989
$40,989
$40,774
$38,838
$41,139
$33,184
$34,976
$48,861

$28,885
$23,946

$41,139
$34,180
$33,710
$21,992
$46,073

$54,074

$22,856
$38,158



Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Criminal Investigator Lv II
Def

Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Criminal Investigator Lv Il
Def

Criminal Investigator Lv Il
Def

Attorney Lv V Criminal

Criminal Investigator Lv II
Def

Criminal Investigator Lv I
Def

Criminal Investigator Lv I
Def

Criminal Investigator Lv II
Def

Admin Svcs Officer llI

Criminal Investigator Lv I
Def

Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Criminal Investigator Lv I
Def

Criminal Investigator Lv II
Def

Information Technology
Analyst Lv Il

Criminal Investigator Lv I
Def

Pub

Pub

Pub

Pub

Pub

Pub

Pub

Pub

Pub

Pub

Pub

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

$110,940
$110,101

$109,234
$106,712
$102,970
$102,716
$102,329

$102,074

$101,974
$101,709

$100,956

$100,923

$100,923

$96,081
$92,558

$90,379
$90,013
$89,101
$88,483
$87,361

$84,048

$83,626

$75.470

$27,813
$59,775

$27,001
$32,716
$26,149
$32,786
$49,571

$57,669

$38,152
$55,273

$56,062

$57,618

$57,618

$35,794
$58,829

$24,068
$25,080
$23,873
$22,314
$46,340

$51,057

$16,871

$49,196



Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Information Technology
Analyst Lv Il

Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Investigative Assistant
Admin Svcs Officer |
Investigative Assistant
Investigative Assistant
Investigative Assistant
Investigative Assistant
Investigative Assistant
Investigative Assistant
Supervisor Legal Secretary
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Executive Secretary
Legal Secretary Il
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Supervisor Legal Secretary
Sr Account Clerk

Legal Secretary |

Sr Office Specialist

Sr Office Assistant
Legal Secretary Il

Sr Office Assistant
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Sr Office Assistant

Sr Office Assistant
Office Assistant Lv Il
Office Assistant Lv Il
Office Assistant Lv Il
Office Assistant Lv Il

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$68,587
$66,750

$66,699
$64,538
$63,065
$61,606
$60,336
$58,545
$58,542
$58,228
$57,043
$56,492
$55,971
$53,119
$49,771
$47,804
$47,557
$45,862
$45,356
$44,865
$41,122
$40,992
$40,102
$39,930
$38,332
$37,468
$37,462
$37,205
$36,311
$35,734
$35,401

$16,304
$29,123

$17,781
$31,642
$20,285
$30,447
$25,379
$33,368
$33,368
$34,579
$38,576
$20,645
$12,113
$11,901
$10,705
$11,932
$24,176
$24,239

$9,900
$16,973
$17,662
$25,017
$16,106
$23,351
$23,746
$23,590
$23,590
$18,218
$18,055
$15,125
$13,898



Investigative Assistant
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Legal Secretary Il

Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Information Technology

Analyst Lv Il

Office Assistant Lv Il
Office Assistant Lv Il
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Sr Account Clerk
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$33,616
$30,288
$30,288
$29,878
$29,768
$28,237
$27,526

$22,238
$18,506
$15,357
$13,336
$11,129
$10,502

$9,303

$4,317

$1,261
$6,629
$6,629
$9,641
$6,651
$6,571
$7,826

$2,521
$6,671
$5,020
$3,090
$2,723
$2,189
$2,656

$712



