Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Assistant Public Defender		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$177,450	\$35,505
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$165,986	\$33,512
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$165,986	\$33,501
Chief Criminal Investigator		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$163,690	\$57,117
Public Defender		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$159,945	\$43,556
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$159,670	\$39,490
Chief Assistant Public Defender		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$158,765	\$44,261
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$157,070	\$46,736
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$156,173	\$46,460
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$152,079	\$29,116
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$152,033	\$46,929
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$151,686	\$41,483
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$151,293	\$42,212
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$151,293	\$42,212
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$151,059	\$30,637
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$148,460	\$46,375
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$148,294	\$30,132
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$148,294	\$30,132
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$148,260	\$41,658
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$147,769	\$30,135
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$145,987	\$29,810
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$145,619	\$36,579
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$145,430	\$39,346
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$144,797	\$29,265
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$144,187	\$36,579
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$142,997	\$28,469
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$141,437	\$43,345
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$141,329	\$44,112
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$141,068	\$28,724
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$140,348	\$41,658

Principal Criminal Attorney	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$139,808	\$41,658
Principal Criminal Attorney	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$139,244	\$38,988
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$138,237	\$29,265
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$136,349	\$39,387
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$134,619	\$38,843
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$134,139	\$38,843
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$130,984	\$26,694
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$130,443	\$32,893
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$130,384	\$26,694
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$129,604	\$33,505
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$129,288	\$36,272
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$129,288	\$36,272
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$129,285	\$37,413
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,754	\$33,505
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,584	\$33,505
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,584	\$33,505
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,368	\$36,272
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,268	\$36,272
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,268	\$36,272
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,044	\$35,061
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,044	\$34,912
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,044	\$35,061
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$127,161	\$39,226
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$127,153	\$32,074
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$126,707	\$38,843
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$126,604	\$40,774
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$126,284	\$41,139
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$125,944	\$40,540
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$125,584	\$40,774
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$125,097	\$40,969
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,963	\$32,074
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,924	\$40,989
		I		

Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,924	\$40,989
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,844	\$26,593
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,384	\$40,989
Supervisor Criminal Investigator	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,341	\$52,489
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,174	\$40,989
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$123,924	\$40,989
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$123,184	\$40,989
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$122,432	\$25,187
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$122,394	\$40,774
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$122,280	\$29,902
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$122,057	\$40,989
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$121,967	\$40,989
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$121,604	\$40,774
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$120,178	\$38,838
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$119,207	\$41,139
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$118,968	\$33,184
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$118,902	\$34,976
Supervisor Criminal Investigator	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$117,495	\$48,861
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$116,695	\$28,885
Information Technology Manager	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$116,179	\$23,946
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$115,767	\$41,139
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$113,844	\$34,180
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$112,631	\$33,710
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$112,009	\$21,992
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$111,880	\$46,073
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$111,850	\$54,074
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$111,795	\$22,856
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$111,201	\$38,158

Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$110,940	\$27,813
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$110,101	\$59,775
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$109,234	\$27,001
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$106,712	\$32,716
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$102,970	\$26,149
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$102,716	\$32,786
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$102,329	\$49,571
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$102,074	\$57,669
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$101,974	\$38,152
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$101,709	\$55,273
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$100,956	\$56,062
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$100,923	\$57,618
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$100,923	\$57,618
Admin Svcs Officer III	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$96,081	\$35,794
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$92,558	\$58,829
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$90,379	\$24,068
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$90,013	\$25,080
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$89,101	\$23,873
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$88,483	\$22,314
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$87,361	\$46,340
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$84,048	\$51,057
Information Technology Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$83,626	\$16,871
Criminal Investigator Lv II Pub Def	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$75,470	\$49,196

Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$68,587	\$16,304
Information Technology Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$66,750	\$29,123
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$66,699	\$17,781
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$64,538	\$31,642
Admin Svcs Officer I	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$63,065	\$20,285
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$61,606	\$30,447
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$60,336	\$25,379
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$58,545	\$33,368
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$58,542	\$33,368
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$58,228	\$34,579
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$57,043	\$38,576
Supervisor Legal Secretary	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$56,492	\$20,645
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$55,971	\$12,113
Executive Secretary	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$53,119	\$11,901
Legal Secretary II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$49,771	\$10,705
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$47,804	\$11,932
Supervisor Legal Secretary	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$47,557	\$24,176
Sr Account Clerk	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$45,862	\$24,239
Legal Secretary I	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$45,356	\$9,900
Sr Office Specialist	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$44,865	\$16,973
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$41,122	\$17,662
Legal Secretary II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$40,992	\$25,017
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$40,102	\$16,106
Legal Secretary II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$39,930	\$23,351
Legal Secretary II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$38,332	\$23,746
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$37,468	\$23,590
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$37,462	\$23,590
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$37,205	\$18,218
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$36,311	\$18,055
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$35,734	\$15,125
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$35,401	\$13,898

Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$33,616	\$1,261
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$30,288	\$6,629
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$30,288	\$6,629
Legal Secretary II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$29,878	\$9,641
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$29,768	\$6,651
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$28,237	\$6,571
Information Technology Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$27,526	\$7,826
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$22,238	\$2,521
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$18,506	\$6,671
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$15,357	\$5,020
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$13,336	\$3,090
Sr Account Clerk	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$11,129	\$2,723
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$10,502	\$2,189
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$9,303	\$2,656
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$4,317	\$712